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Acacia Redolens (Dwarf)
“Dwarf Acacia”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Agapanthus Africanus
“Lily of the Nile”

Available in 5 gallon size.

Buddleja
“Butterfly Bush”

Available in 5 gallon size.

Buxux Microphylla Japonica
“Japanese Box”

Available in 1gallon size.

Convolvulus
“Morning Glory Bush”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Campsis
“Trumpet Vine”

Available in 5 gallon size.

Cotoneaster Parneyii
“Red Cluster berry”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Outdoor Plants Trees Special Pricing on:

1 gallon:    $3.50 1 gallon:    $3.50 Bottle Trees

5 gallon:  $15.00 5 gallon:  $15.00 15 gallon: $20.00

15 gallon:  $25.00 15 gallon:  $25.00

24” Box:  $50.00

PDC Nursery

The nursery has approximately 40,000 trees and plants in stock.  These are provided to the Department’s 

facilities, saving the Department the cost of purchasing these items from outside vendors.  Additionally, the Jail 

Enterprises Unit is able to generate additional revenues for the Department by selling the nursery products to 

other government agencies, non profit organizations, and Department members at significant savings.  Nursery 

products are not sold to the public.

The nursery is open Monday through Friday from 0830 hours to 1300 hours, except holidays.   The nursery is 

located on jail property.  Customers should contact JEU to obtain clearance prior to their visit.  After selecting 

your trees and plants, you will need to come to the JEU office to pay.  
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Diosma
“Pink Breath of Heaven”
Available in 1 gallon size.

JailEnterprisesUnit@LASD.org   ~   (661) 294-6311  ~  Fax (661) 294-6315

California sales tax (9%) will be added to all purchases.
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PDC Nursery - Plants

Fallugia
“Apache Plume”             

Available in 5 gallon size.

Hardenbergia Violacea
“Happy Wanderer”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Hemerocallis Hybrids
“Daylily”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Hesperaloe
“Red Yucca”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Jasminum Polyanthum
“Pink Jasmine”

Available in 5 gallon size.

Juniperus Chinensis
“Hollywood Twisted Juniper”

Available in 15 gallon size.

Lantana
“Orange Lantana”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Lavandula
“Lavender”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Lavatera Clementii
“Tree Mallow Bicolor”

Available in 15 gallon size.

Leonothus
“Lion Tail”

Available in 5 gallon size.

Ligustrum Japonica
“Wax Leaf Privet”

Available in 15 gallon size.

Myoporum Parvifolium
“Myoporum”

Available in 1 gallon size.
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Myrsine Africana
“African Boxwood”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Myrtus Communis 
Compacta

“Dwarf Myrtle”
Available in 1 gallon size.

Nerium Oleander
“Oleander”

Available in 5 gallon size.

Mulenbergia
“Deer Grass”

Available in 1 gallon size.

JailEnterprisesUnit@LASD.org   ~   (661) 294-6311  ~  Fax (661) 294-6315
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PDC Nursery - Plants

Photinia
“Red Robin”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Strelitzia Nicolai
“Giant Birds of Paradise”
Available in 5 gallon size.

Pittosporum Tobria
“Wheeler’s Dwarf”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Rosmarinus Officinalis
“Rosemary”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Rosa Iceberg
“Iceberg Rose”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Sophora Secundiflora
Texas Mountain Laurel

Available in 1 gallon size.

Punica Granatum
“Pomegranate”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Rhus Ovata
“Sugar Bush”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Trachelospermum 
Jasminoides

“Star Jasmine”
Available in 1 gallon size.

Tulbaghia Violacea
“Society Garlic”

Available in 1 and 5 gallon 
sizes.
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PDC Nursery -Trees

Acer Palmatum
“Japanese Maple”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Lagerstroemia Indica
“Crepe Myrtle”

Available in 1, 15 gallon, 
and 24” box sizes.

Brachychiton Populneus
“Bottle Tree”

Available in 15 gallon and 
24” box sizes

Geijera Parvifolia
“Australian Willow”

Available in 1 gallon and 
24” box sizes

Fraxinus Uhdei
“Shamel Ash”

Available in 15 gallon size.

Acacia Salicina
“Willow Acacia”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Koelreuteria Paniculata
“Golden Rain Tree”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Cinnamomum Camphora
“Camphor Tree”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Cupressus Arizonica
“Arizona Cypress”

Available in 15 gallon size.

Oak
“Oak”

Available in 1 and 5 
gallon sizes.

Olea Europaea
“European Olive”

Available in 5 and 15gallon 
sizes.

Pear Bartlett
“Williams Pear”

Available in 15 gallon 
size.

Pinus Elderica
“Afghan Pine”

Available in 5 and 15 
gallon sizes.

Sequoia Sempervirens
“Coast Redwood”

Available in 1 gallon size.

Pistacia Chinensis
“Chinese Pistache”

Available in 1gallon size.

Tabebuia
“Trumpet Tree”

Available 1 gallon size.
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PDC Nursery -Trees

Ulmus Parvifolia
“Chinese Elm”

Available in 1 gallon size.
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           JEU NURSERY PRICE LIST 2015
Scientific Name Common Name Size Location Retail Price JEU Price

Agapanthus Lily of the Nile 5 gal Shade House 2 $34.98 $10.00

Acacia Salicina Willow Acacia 1 gal Shade House 3 $6.50 $2.50

Acacia Redolens Dwarf Acacia 1 gal Shade House 3 $4.75 $2.50

Acer Palmatum Japanese Maple 1 gal Shade House 2 $12.98 $2.50

Brachychiton Populneus Bottle Tree 15 gal Upper Terrace $45.00 $20.00

Brachychiton Populneus Bottle Tree 24" box Lower Terrace $160.00 $30.00

Buddleja Butterfly Bush 5 gal Upper Terrace $34.00 $10.00

Buxus microphylla japonica Japanese Box 1 gal Shade House 4 $7.95 $2.50

Campsis Trumpet Vine 5 gal Shade House 4 $34.99 $10.00

Cinnamomum Camphora Camphor Tree 1 gal Shade House 2 $5.50 $2.50

Convolvulus Morning Glory Bush 1 gal Shade House 4 $5.95 $2.50

Cotoneaster Parneyii Red Cluster berry 1 gal Shade House 4 $4.75 $2.50

Cupressus Arizonica Arizona Cypress 15 gal Upper Terrace $99.00 $20.00

Diosma Pink Breath of Heaven 1 gal Shade House 2 $4.75 $2.50

Fallugia Apache Plume 5 gal Shade House 4 $24.99 $10.00

Fraxinus Uhdei Shamel Ash 15 gal Middle Terrace $57.00 $20.00

Geijera Parvifolia Australian Willow 24" box Lower Terrace $160.00 $30.00

Geijera Parvifolia Australian Willow 1 gal Shade House 3 $6.50 $2.50

Hardenbergia Violacea Happy Wanderer 1 gal Shade House 4 $3.98 $2.50

Hemerocallis Hybrids Daylily 1 gal Shade House 1 $10.98 $2.50

Hesperaloe  Red Yucca 1 gal Shade House 4 $14.98 $2.50

Jasminum Polyanthum Pink Jasmine 5 gal Shade House 4 $15.00 $10.00

Juniperus Chinensis Hollywood Twisted Juniper 15 gal Upper Terrace $90.00 $20.00

Koelreuteria Paniculata Golden Rain Tree 1 gal Shade House 3 $7.50 $2.50

Lagerstroemia Indica Crepe Myrtle 15 gal Upper Terrace $79.00 $20.00

Lagerstroemia Indica Crepe Myrtle 1 gal Shade House 2 $5.50 $2.50

Lagerstroemia Indica Crepe Myrtle 24" box Lower Terrace $140.00 $30.00

Lantana Lantana 1 gal Shade House 4 $4.75 $2.50

Lavandula Lavender 1 gal Shade House 4 $4.75 $2.50

Lavatera  Clementii Tree Mallow Bicolor 15 gal Upper Terrace $45.00 $20.00

Leonothus Lion Tail 5 gal Shade House 4 $12.75 $10.00

Ligustrum Japonica Wax Leaf Privet 15 gal Upper Terrace $59.00 $20.00

Maulrige 1 gal Shade House 2 $2.50

Mulenbergia Deer Grass 1 gal Shade House 2 $5.50 $2.50

Myoporum Myoporum 1 gal Shade House 4 $4.75 $2.50

Myrsine Africana African Boxwood 1 gal Shade House 4 $4.75 $2.50
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           JEU NURSERY PRICE LIST 2015
Scientific Name Common Name Size Location Retail Price JEU Price

Myrtus Communis Compacta Dwarf Myrtle 1 gal Shade House 4 $9.98 $2.50

Nerium Oleander Oleander 5 gal Upper Terrace $11.75 $10.00

Oak Oak 1 gal Shade House 3 $6.00 $2.50

Oak Oak 5 gal Shade House 3 $49.98 $10.00

Olea Europaea European Olive 5 gal Upper Terrace $25.00 $10.00

Olea Europaea European Olive 15 gal Upper Terrace $60.00 $20.00

Pear Bartlett  Will iams Pear 15 gal Upper Terrace $159.00 $20.00

Photinia Red Robin 1 gal Shade House 4 $6.98 $2.50

Pinus Elderica Afghan Pine 15 gal Upper Terrace $45.00 $20.00

Pinus Elderica Afghan Pine 5 gal Upper Terrace $15.00 $10.00

Pistacia Chinensis Chinese Pistache 1 gal Shade House 3 $6.50 $2.50

Pittosporum Tobira Wheeler's Dwarf 1 gal Shade House 4 $5.98 $2.50

Punica Granatum Pomegranate 1 gal Shade House 3 $14.98 $2.50

Rhus Ovata Sugar Bush 1 gal Shade House 2 $8.99 $2.50

Rosa Iceberg Iceberg Rose 1 gal Shade House 4 $10.00 $2.50

Rosmarinus Officinalis Rosemary 1 gal Shade House 2 $10.98 $2.50

Sequoia Sempervirens Coast Redwood 1 gal Shase House 3 $10.99 $2.50

Sophora Secundiflora Texas Mountain Laurel 15 gal Upper Terrace $75.00 $20.00

Strelitzia Nicolai Birds of Paradise, Giant 5 gal Shade House 1 $15.00 $10.00

Tabebuia Trumpet Tree 1 gal Shade House 4 $8.50 $2.50

Trachelospermum JasminoidesStar Jasmine 1 gal Shade House 4 $15.98 $2.50

Tulbaghia Violacea Society Garlic 5 gal Upper Terrace $18.99 $10.00

Tulbaghia Violacea Society Garlic 1 gal Upper Terrace $4.98 $2.50

Ulmus Parvifolia Chinese Elm 1 gal Shade House 3 $6.75 $2.50
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Los Angeles County Sheriff’s Department

Custody Services Division 

Specialized Programs

Jail Enterprises Unit

Pitchess Detention Center
29300 The Old Road, BOQ 1, Room1

Castaic, CA 91384

JailEnterprisesUnit@LASD.org

Phone: (661) 294-6311 
(661) 294-6312

Fax: (661) 294-6315

www.lasd.org


